Callsign
NEW
NEW
WO08DP
NEW
WTWO-DT
WTSN-LP
KSDK
KTWU
KWQC-TV
NEW
NEW
NEW
WKMU
WNPX-DT
KOMU-DT*
KBNS-LD
K64FW
960129KH
KPTN-LP
KPTN-LP

FacID City Class

182685 ROLLA LP DTV
184505 JEFFERSON LP DTV
70620 SPRINGFIEILP DTV
188746 MOUNT VELP DTV
20426 TERRE HAL DTV
17742 EVANSVILL A DTV
46981 ST. LOUIS DTV
70938 LAWRENCELP DTV
6885 DAVENPORDTV
188803 PARAGOULLP DTV
127480 SPRINGFIEINEW DTV
186742 SPRING HILLP DTV
34174 MURRAY DTV
28468 COOKEVILLDTV
65583 COLUMBIA DTV
168219 BRANSON A DTV
48515 JOPLIN LP DTV
87487 SPRINGFIELDTV
35781 ST. LOUIS LP DTV
35781 ST.LOUIS LP DTV

Type

ERP Sep Type Status
15 D/M Clean

8 D/M Clean

15 D/M Clean
15 D/M Clean
1000 M Clean
3 D/M Clean
838 M Interf
15 D/M Clean
1000 M Clean
5 D/M Clean
100 M Interf
5 D/M Clean
56.9 M Clean
733 M Clean
1000 M Interf
15 D/M Clean
1.5 D/M Clean
10 M Clean

2 D/M Interf

2 D/M

Interf

144.2
172.7
153.1
139.2
264.5
274.5
0.8
409.1
304.5
258
129.5
356.8
261.7
403.5
171.7
3233
405.4
135.8



Prot

Clearance D/U

197
197
197
197
245 -
197
245 -
197
245 -
197
245 -
197
245 -
245 -
245 -
197
197
245 -
197
197

-52.8

-24.3

-43.9

-57.8

77.5

212.1

61

159.8

126.3
208.4

15
15
15
15
15
15
-26
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Rx Gain

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Rx F/B

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Zone

Band
0 UHF
0 UHF
0 UHF
0 UHF
1 UHF
0 UHF
2 UHF
0 UHF
1 UHF
0 UHF
1 UHF
0 UHF
2 UHF
2 UHF
2 UHF
0 UHF
0 UHF
1 UHF
0 UHF
0 UHF

Ch#

36T

36T

36T

36T

36T

36T

36T

36T
36T

Adj
Co
Co
36 Co
Co
36 Co
Co
35 A+l
Co
36 Co
Co
36 Co
Co
36 Co
36 Co
36 Co
36 Co
36 Co
36 Co
Co
Co



Matrix
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Svc Contou Svc dBu
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)

Int Contouti Int dBu

51 -
51 -
51 -
51 -
41 -
51 -
41 -
51 -
41 -
51 -
41 -
51 -
41 -
41 -
41 -
51 -
51 -
41 -
51 -
51 -

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
0.00%
75.90%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.80%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.90%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1989733
1989706
1989570
1990834
1987118
1989706
480190
2016353
1989000
1989706
1954689
1989706
1989706
1989706
1892305
1989706
1989706
1989570
0

0

1990247
1989706
1989706
1991621
1989706
1989706
1989706
2016353
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706
1989706

New Pop% New Pop Total Pop Old Pop%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
0.00%
75.90%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.80%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.90%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%



Ovl Pop%
0.03
0
0.01
0.04
0.13
0
75.87
0
0.04
0
1.76
0

0

0
4.9
0

0
0.01
100
100

Old Pop

1989733
1989706
1989570
1990834
1987118
1989706
480190
2016353
1989000
1989706
1954689
1989706
1989706
1989706
1892305
1989706
1989706
1989570
0

0

Ovl Pop

514

0

136
787
2588
0
1509516
0

706

0
35017

136
1989706
1989706



